
 2024 SABINAL HS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

 Date ............................................ Opponent ......................................................Time
 Mon., Feb. 5...................................at Marion (scrimmage) ........................................5:30
 Fri., Feb. 9 .....................................at Bandera (scrimmage) .......................................5:30
 Tues., Feb. 13 ................................at SA Brooks Academy .......................................6:00
 Thu.-Sat. Feb. 15-17 .....................SABINAL TOURNAMENT ..........................TBA
 Tues., Feb. 20 ................................HONDO ...........................................................6:00
 Thu.-Sat., Feb. 22-24 ....................at Marion Tournament......................................TBA
 Tues., Feb. 27 ................................LEAKEY ............................................................6:00
 Th.-Sat., Feb. 29-Mar. 2 ................at D’Hanis Tournament ....................................TBA
 Tues., March 5 ..............................SA COLE ...........................................................6:00
 Fri., March 8 .................................• at La Pryor .......................................................6:00
 Tues., March 12 ............................• at Falls City ......................................................6:00
 Tues., March 19 ............................• at Stockdale ......................................................6:00
 Fri., March 22 ...............................• CHARLOTTE................................................6:00
 Tues., March 26 ............................• at Brackett ........................................................6:00
 Thurs., March 28 ..........................• LA PRYOR ......................................................6:00
 Tues., April 2 .................................• FALLS CITY ...................................................6:00
 Fri., April 5 ....................................• STOCKDALE ................................................6:00
 Tues., April 9 .................................• at Charlotte ......................................................6:00
 Fri., April 12 ..................................• BRACKETT (Senior Night) ...........................6:00
 
 HOME GAMES IN CAPS ..............................................Head Coach: Steven Sanchez
 • District 30-2A games ........................................................Assistant Coach: Roy Boone 

Schedule subject to change


